

amisa
DELIGHTFULLY GLUTEN FREE

Amisa is made to be a little different. We understand every body is unique, so we create food to suit individuals. Our products combine peace of mind with pure pleasure, making Amisa the perfect choice for the life you lead. This is food that fits you.

A versatile grain

Corn has been cultivated by the native people of North America for centuries. Rice originates from South Asia and is a food staple for most of the world's population. Both grains are naturally gluten free.

Rice and Corn Crispbread

Enjoy Amisa rice and corn crispbreads with your favourite savoury or sweet topping – for breakfast, lunch or as a snack. For convenience and optimum freshness our crispbreads come to you in individual snack packs.

Storage: Store in a cool and dry place/ kühl und trocken lagern/ Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec/ Säilytä viileässä ja kuivassa paikassa/ Διατηρείται σε δροσερό και ξηρό μέρος/ Oppbevar kjølig og tørt/ Bewaar op een koele en droge plaats
Amisa, 6a Lower Teddington Road, Kingston, KT1 4ER, UK
Amisa, Turfstekker 6, 8433 HT, Haulerwijk, Netherlands



To create tasty recipes and find inspiring ideas take a look at www.amisa.co.uk



IT-BIO-014
EU/non-EU Agriculture
EU/nicht-EU Landwirtschaft
Agriculture UE/non UE
EU/EU-mulkopuolinen maataloutta
Γεωργία ΕΕ/εκτός ΕΕ
EU/ikke-EU jordbrug
EU/niet-EU Landbouw



D: Reis & Korn Knäckebrot biologisch Glutenfrei
Zutaten: Reismehl* (50%), Maismehl* (49%), Meersalz. *= aus kontrolliert biologischem Anbau
Aufgrund von Produktionsmethode nicht geeignet für **Soja** oder **Milch** Allergiker.
Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe Stempel.

F: Toast croquant au Riz et Mais biologiques sans gluten
Ingrédients: farine de riz* (50%), farine de maïs* (49%), sel de mer. *= issu de l'agriculture biologique
Suite aux méthodes de fabrication, ne pas approprié pour des gens avec une allergie pour de **soja** ou **lait**. A consommer de préférence avant: voir date imprimée.

FIN: Luomu Riisi- ja maissileipä gluteeniton
Ainekset: riisijauho* (50%), maissijauho* (49%), merisuola. *= kontrolloitu luomutuote
Tämän tuotteen valmistustapa ei sovi **soija** tai **maito** allergisille. Parasta ennen: katso leima.

GR: Βιολογικό Κρακερς ρυζιού & καλαμποκιού
Συστατικά: Αλεύρι καλαμποκιού* (50%), Αλεύρι ρυζιού* (49%), αλάτι.

*= Συστατικά βιολογικής καλλιέργειας
Λόγω των μεθόδων παρασκευής του, το προϊόν δεν είναι κατάλληλο για άτομα με αλλεργίες σε **σόγια** ή **γάλα**. Ανάλωση πριν: Βλέπε σφραγίδα.

N: Ris & Mais Knekkebrød økologisk glutenfri
Ingredienser: risemel* (50%), maismel* (49%), havsalt. *= fra debiogodkjent økologisk landbruk
Passer ikke for **soya** eller **milk** allergikere på grunn av produksjonsprosessen.
Best før: se stempel.

NL: Biologische Krokante Toast met Rijst & Mais glutenvrij
Ingrediënten: rijstmeel* (50%), maismeel* (49%), zeezout.

*= van gecontroleerde biologische landbouw
Ten gevolge van de bereidingsmethodes, niet geschikt voor mensen met een **soja** of **milk** bevatten.
Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie stempel.

120g e

amisa
DELIGHTFULLY GLUTEN FREE



ORGANIC

Rice and Corn CRISPBREAD

Deliciously light and crunchy

✓ *Gluten free*

✓ *Vegan*

✓ *Yeast free*

serving suggestion
serviervorschlag/suggestion de
présentation/tarjoiluohdotus/Πρόταση
σερβιρίσματος/serveringsforslag/serveertip



Rice and corn crispbread
Organic gluten free

Ingredients: rice flour* (50%), corn flour* (49%), sea salt.
*= certified organic ingredients
Not suitable for **soya** or **milk** allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods.
Best before: see stamp.

Average Nutritional Values / durchschnittliche Nährwerte/ valeur nutritionnelle moyenne pour/ keskimääräinen ravintoarvo/ Μέση Διατροφική Αξία/ Næringsverdi/ gemiddelde voedingswaarde/ per 100g

ENERGY	1495 kJ/352 kcal
Energie/énergie/energia/ενέργεια/energia/energie	
FAT	1.2g
Fett/matières grasses/rasvaa/λιπαρά/fett vetten	
of which saturates	0.4g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/dont acides gras saturés/josta tyydyttyneitä/Εκ των οποίων κορεσμένα/hvorav mettet fett/waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	
CARBOHYDRATE	78.1g
Kohlenhydrate/glucides/hiilihydraatteja/υδατάνθρακες/karbohydrater/koolhydraten	
of which sugars	0.5g
davon Zucker/dont sucres/josta sokereita/Εκ των οποίων σακχαρα/hvorav sukkerarter/waarvan suikers	
FIBRE	1.9g
Ballaststoffe/fibres alimentaires/ravintokuitu/Ενώσεις ίνερ/ fiber/vezels	
PROTEIN	7.3g
Eiweiß/protéines/proteiini/πρωτεΐνες/protein/eiwitten	
SALT	1.25g
Salz/sel/suola/αλάτι/salt/zout	

120g e

120g e